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Men / 41 / L4, 11+
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Birthday AA
USAG #

Rank

Jonathan Beldman4121
1213837

11/18/2007
Metro Gymnastics

9.400 8.800 9.3009.800 9.6008.900 55.800
2 3 1 3T 4 2 1 

1 

Hank Gullung4103
1473754

4/3/2007
MAC Gymnastics

8.700 10.400 9.4008.300 8.6009.000 54.400
5 1 6T 1T 3 5 2T

2T

John Steele4112
1463297

2/15/2007
MAC Gymnastics

8.900 8.500 9.0009.400 10.1008.500 54.400
4 4 3T 8* 6 1 3T

3T

Owen Leboeuf4122
1333263

6/13/2007
Metro Gymnastics

9.700 7.400 9.0009.600 9.2009.500 54.400
1 9 2 7* 1 3 4T

4T

Isaiah Granger4117
1303600

5/28/2008
MCGA

9.100 9.000 9.3008.600 8.8008.200 53.000
3 2 5 4T 8 4 5 

5 

Cody Szelmeczka4120
1135032

7/18/2006
MCGA

8.600 8.000 9.4009.400 8.2008.400 52.000
6T 5 4T 2T 7 6 6 

6 

Nicholas Amato4113
1303502

12/4/2007
MCGA

8.600 7.100 9.2008.300 8.0009.100 50.300
7T 10 7T 5 2 8T 7 

7 

Marcus Jacks4118
1303511

11/6/2007
MCGA

8.200 7.900 8.6008.300 8.0008.700 49.700
8 6 8T 10 5 9T 8 

8 

Emanuel James4102
1303892

7/23/2007
Gym Plus

7.400 7.600 9.1007.400 8.1008.100 47.700
9 8 10 6 9 7 9 

9 

Ian Reese4109
1477215

8/21/2007
MAC Gymnastics

7.000 7.800 9.0008.200 6.6007.600 46.200
10 7 9 9T 10 10 10 

10 
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